2024 MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY BASEBALL
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NAME
Garcia
Strom
Anderson
Broccoli
Meyer
Jorgenson
Mraz
Gilbert
Gulbrandson
Goode
Kenney
Haring
Miller
Horner
Raabe

Nick
Blake
Bowdy
Cole
Caedon
Jaden
Jacob
Tristan
Levi
Jayden
Roman
Lane
Camden
TJ
Brock

POSITION

P/UT
P/UT
P
P/IF
P/OF
P/UT
IF
C/UT
P/1B
P/IF
P/IF
P/OF
OF
P/OF
C

B/T
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
S/IR
S/IR
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R

HT
5'7"
5'9"
6'3"
5'11"
6"
6'
5'9"
6'2"
6'2"
5'8"
511"
5'10"
5'9"
6'2"
5'8"

WT
165
145
185
155
180
140
155
180
195
140
245
180
150
160
220

YR
SR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR

HEAD COACH - BRIAN SMELA (15TH YEAR) (brian.smela@tsd.org)
ASSISTANT COACH - RICHARD BENEDICT

ASSISTANT COACH - JUSTIN CLINTON
ASSISTANT COACH - RANDY FELTON
ASSISTANT COACH - TRAVIS GRACE
ASSISTANT COACH - LORENZO LUJAN

ASSISTANT COACH - JEFF WALLS

ASSISTANT COACH - GREG GILBERT

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR - RYAN WALSTROM
ATHLETIC SECRETARY - HEATHER KAHL
PRINCIPAL - MARKEE RAMIREZ



