2024 MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY BASEBALL

	NO NAME			POSITION	B/T	ΗТ	WТ	YR
1	2	Garcia	Nick	P/UT	R/R	5'7"	165	SR
2	3	Strom	Blake	P/UT	R/R	5'9"	145	SO
3	4	Anderson	Bowdy	Р	R/R	6'3"	185	SR
4	6	Broccoli	Cole	P/IF	R/R	5'11"	155	SR
5	9	Meyer	Caedon	P/OF	R/R	6'	180	JR
6	10	Jorgenson	Jaden	P/UT	R/R	6'	140	SR
7	11	Mraz	Jacob	IF	S/R	5'9"	155	SR
8	12	Gilbert	Tristan	C/UT	S/R	6'2"	180	JR
9	12	Gulbrandson	Levi	P/1B	R/R	6'2"	195	SR
10	15	Goode	Jayden	P/IF	R/R	5'8"	140	JR
11	16	Kenney	Roman	P/IF	R/R	5'11"	245	JR
12	17	Haring	Lane	P/OF	R/R	5'10"	180	JR
13	18	Miller	Camden	OF	R/R	5'9"	150	SR
14	23	Horner	ТJ	P/OF	R/R	6'2"	160	SR
15	24	Raabe	Brock	С	R/R	5'8"	220	SR

HEAD COACH - BRIAN SMELA (15TH YEAR) (brian.smela@tsd.org)

ASSISTANT COACH - RICHARD BENEDICT ASSISTANT COACH - JUSTIN CLINTON ASSISTANT COACH - RANDY FELTON ASSISTANT COACH - TRAVIS GRACE ASSISTANT COACH - LORENZO LUJAN ASSISTANT COACH - JEFF WALLS ASSISTANT COACH - GREG GILBERT

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR - RYAN WALSTROM ATHLETIC SECRETARY - HEATHER KAHL PRINCIPAL - MARKEE RAMIREZ